> .< ~
11/15/82
'-
.. .
..
-
D$ ?
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -

5.2 The Lead Civil Field Engineer is responsible for
the following:
5.2.1 Mainteining the log and numbering system.
I D-126-11
._ _ -- - . _ _ _
___
.
. . .
.
.
FIC-5.10%Rev. 1
Page 3 l
5.2.2 Determining whether additional procedures
are required.
5.2.3 Issuing and distributing the pennit applica-
tion only when all appropriate signatures
have been oDtained.
5.2.4 Maintaining a file of approved permits.
5.2.5 Ensuring that Section 5.3.3 has been adhered
A to by the originator before signing off the
/'\ Excavation Permit.
5.3 The originator of the excavation permit is responsible
for complying witn this Instruction in regard to the
foll owing:
5.3.1 Filling out the excavation Pennit.
5.3.2 Obtaining proper signatures prior to starting
the work.
5.3.3 Processing a procedure / instruction change
sheet in accordance with FIG-1.120 when under-h ground utilities for which he is filling out
an Excavation Permit is shown on a drawing
tnat is not listed in Attachment C.
6.0 Method of Processing Permitj
I 6.1 The originator fills in his name, the date, and the
j following on the attached form:
6.1.1 "Date Work to be Started" - obtained from
Supervision. This is a forecast only and is
dependent upon complete sign-off of the
Permit prior to start of work.
.
6.1.2 " Purpose of Excavation" - the reason for the
excavation including drawing references, if
applicable, must be stated here. If the,
| drawings referenced show underground utilities
and are not listed in Attachment C they should
be added to Attachment C of this procedure.
D-126-11
|
|
_ . - - _ - - . _ . . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . , , _ _ _._____ . - . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ . _ . _-
* -
.
,
.
.
FIC-5.100h
Rev. 1
Page 4
T51s is to be accomplished by the originator
prt,c-mng a procedure / instruction change
sheet in accordance witn FIG-1.120. This
requirement includes, but is not limited
to all new designs for underground utilities
whether issued by Project Engineering or
the field.
The work item which is to be placed within
the excavation is to be noted on the Excava-
tion Permit under this section. *
6.1.3 " Location and Limits of Excavation" - this
description shall give the limits of excava-
tion in tems of yard coordinates. Depth